
8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 2 5 4 4 21

Dem 19,167 20,513 20,133 21,311 20,999 102,123

FPP 0 2 2 7 1 12

Gre 25 31 41 30 26 153

Idp 541 484 647 823 794 3,289

Int 1,606 1,669 2,510 2,725 2,999 11,509

LPF 82 129 122 133 127 593

Npa 10,578 13,901 13,794 13,466 12,713 64,452

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 18 16 20 89

Rep 21,475 25,572 23,519 23,042 21,985 115,593

TPF 6 2 4 1 5 18

Unk 1 2 0 0 0 3

Total 53,502 62,333 60,796 61,560 59,677 297,868

District Number

Party

1



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,122 985 457 217 524 847 927

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 20 25 18 11 33 18 19

Int 72 63 43 35 103 69 74

LPF 6 5 2 4 0 3 6

Npa 777 621 271 174 306 569 604

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,118 992 533 420 940 1,181 1,084

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,118 2,693 1,325 862 1,907 2,688 2,717

District Number

Party

2



Pasco County, FL

8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

444 664 472 334 533 1,049 189 201 369

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8 17 8 23 23 11 5 6

12 61 41 45 115 57 16 12 19

3 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 1

297 442 366 174 339 905 110 137 228

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

357 878 803 535 1,025 1,571 222 191 339

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,120 2,055 1,704 1,098 2,035 3,610 548 546 962



18 19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

449 531 383 472 137 275 100 205 387

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

14 11 5 13 7 4 2 4 27

25 41 15 32 8 21 11 9 46

5 8 0 2 0 2 1 1 5

387 438 199 430 94 268 88 108 336

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

555 485 266 577 247 328 163 149 670

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,436 1,515 871 1,527 493 900 365 476 1,473



30 33 35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 62 530 204 42 12 13,124

0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 2 0 1 0 14

0 4 3 4 4 0 354

0 8 56 17 1 1 1,128

1 2 5 2 0 0 75

0 57 375 197 35 13 9,345

0 0 1 0 0 0 8

0 78 1,046 271 65 19 17,108

0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2 211 2,018 695 148 45 41,163



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 6 6

Cpf 21 21

Dem 102,123 102,123

FPP 12 12

Gre 153 153

Idp 3,289 3,289

Int 11,509 11,509

LPF 593 593

NPA 64,452 64,452

PFP 7 7

Ref 89 89

Rep 115,593 115,593

TPF 18 18

Unk 3 3

Total 297,868 297,868

District Number

Party

3



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,617 2,726 238 89 510 3,279 8,459

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 6 9

Idp 26 87 5 1 22 136 277

Int 69 242 29 8 81 407 836

LPF 9 18 1 0 2 28 58

Npa 603 1,574 139 51 405 1,783 4,555

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,126 3,014 383 146 723 2,826 8,218

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

UNK 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,451 7,669 796 295 1,745 8,471 22,427

District Number

Party

4



Pasco County, FL



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 2 3 6

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 34,966 33,723 33,434 102,123

FPP 6 4 2 12

Gre 58 53 42 153

Idp 1,324 1,092 873 3,289

Int 4,722 4,151 2,636 11,509

LPF 207 226 160 593

Npa 21,105 23,408 19,939 64,452

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 34 27 28 89

Rep 32,571 45,461 37,561 115,593

TPF 4 7 7 18

Unk 0 2 1 3

Total 95,012 108,161 94,695 297,868

District Number

Party

5



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,591 43,532 102,123

FPP 6 6 12

Gre 88 65 153

Idp 1,667 1,622 3,289

Int 5,573 5,936 11,509

LPF 328 265 593

Npa 37,780 26,672 64,452

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 47 42 89

Rep 71,774 43,819 115,593

TPF 14 4 18

Unk 3 0 3

Total 175,888 121,980 297,868

District Number

Party

6



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 663 348 1,011

Idp 22 7 29

Int 83 25 108

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 452 215 667

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 767 418 1,185

Total 1,997 1,018 3,015

District Number

Party

7



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 2 5 4 4 21

Dem 19,167 20,513 20,133 21,311 20,999 102,123

FPP 0 2 2 7 1 12

Gre 25 31 41 30 26 153

Idp 541 484 647 823 794 3,289

Int 1,606 1,669 2,510 2,725 2,999 11,509

LPF 82 129 122 133 127 593

Npa 10,578 13,901 13,794 13,466 12,713 64,452

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 18 16 20 89

Rep 21,475 25,572 23,519 23,042 21,985 115,593

TPF 6 2 4 1 5 18

Unk 1 2 0 0 0 3

Total 53,502 62,333 60,796 61,560 59,677 297,868

District Number

Party

8



8/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:42 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 5 16 21

Dem 46,451 55,672 102,123

FPP 4 8 12

Gre 70 83 153

Idp 1,259 2,030 3,289

Int 4,388 7,121 11,509

LPF 268 325 593

Npa 30,952 33,500 64,452

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 42 47 89

Rep 58,804 56,789 115,593

TPF 11 7 18

Unk 3 0 3

Total 142,264 155,604 297,868

District Number

Party

9


